
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of September 2019

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Sep-18Month of Sep-19

Type UnitsUnits Permits

84 45

369 372

195

24

1

4

0

21

0 6

19,103,244.00 271,352

4,078

0

0

262,887

539,752

0

1,435

0.00

720,000.00

8,257,000.00

3,575,105.00

246,778.50

5,309,864.50

37,943,696.00

30

0

0

1

227

19,860,935.00

769,056.00

21 6,028,540.00 11,092

7,384484,627.00

00.00

00.00

25,252

355,6342,924,927.00

171,8219,000,378.00

571,183

40 0731,704.00 48 0653,407.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

19/20 FY Thru September 18/19 FY Thru September

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

242 234

12821220

69

4

5

5

710

63

127 45

79

6

0

8

777

123,284,562.50 99,302,318.00

1,182,467.50

178,201.00

0.00

5,291,220.00

16,667,803.50

52,302,813.00

58 21,869,994.00

1,215,253.50

9,659,608.00

8,437,000.00

18,897,882.00

59,975,617.00

10,485,335.00

12,042,448.00

122 2,571,419.00 120 1,809,819.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Sep-19

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Sep-18

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

672 897

42103542

254

13

13

23

2029

166

250 160

276

19

8

25

2264

398,085,696.00 356,580,046.00

4,004,290.50

16,810,088.00

25,219,451.00

18,627,011.00

53,864,353.50

179,695,018.00

180 51,427,119.00

4,757,765.50

18,036,775.00

81,403,230.00

33,035,156.00

45,156,037.50

176,709,025.00

31,652,898.00

372 7,334,809.00 541 6,932,715.00PhotoVoltaic


